R-178-2022
9riginal R-695-2018
ontract #262-2048—

LEXINGTON-FAYETTE URBAN COUNTY GOVERNMENT CONTRACT CHANGE
ORDER

DATE:
Contract Modification:

CONTRACT #:

January 11, 2022

—_

C-262-2018

PROJECT: The Village at Rabbit Run Condo Association, Inc.- Stormwater Quality Projects Incentive Grant

TO! The Village at Rabbit Run Condo Association, Inc.

Original Contract Amount

$22,140.00

(icreasedease) in Cntract Amount - (From oI|ig pages)

Cumulative Amount of Previous Contract Modifications $0.00
Percent Change of Previous Contract Modifications 0%
Existing Contract Amount $22.,140.00

-$1,202.91

-5%

$22,140.00

Cumulative Amount of all Contract Modifications -$1,202.91
Percent Change of all Contract Modifications -59,

Recommended by-

Accepted by (Consultant)

Accepted by Aﬁw &“pf’_”‘ﬂﬂ (Contractor)

Approved b (Director)
Y

Approved by ey (Commissioner)
Approved by i%_) m_) (Mayor or CAO)

n$20,937.00

Date i 1(9'5'{ -:5‘98%}




} 40 | sbed

(16'202'1L) $ aoud 10e5u09 Ui (asesIoUl) 19N
. 8 . T | mm..m.m:u:_. _Eo ._.
16°202°L $ asealaap [ejo]
- ¢ - $ cl
= 3 5 3 Ll
= ¢ = $ ol
: $ - $ 6
- $| - $ 8
) $| - $ L
. $ - $ 9
: $ - $ S
- $| - $ 14
- $ - $ €
- 51T - $ N
- $ = $ I
- $|Lecoe’t $| 1672021 $ I £l 13a |1
uom:co% “___Mmmm._oc I Gm::oomh_honmmmhomo SoUd N Apuend | siun sabuey jo uogdiioseq \.._M_%,\ Hm_“_
‘suoneayoeds pue sueid joenjuos syj woly sabueys Sumoljoy syl yum Aldwoa o) psjsanhal Aqaisy a1e nop
"OU| ‘UOHEID0SSY OpUOD UNy }iqqey je abejiiA syl 0L
JuUeIS) BAnUBaU] S108l01d All[END 19]JEMLLIO)S - UOREIDOSSY 0puo) uny jiqqey je abejjip oyl  -josfoid
810¢-29¢#| #1OVHINOD
b| # POW joejuo) NOILVIIdIQON LOVILNOD
zzoz ‘|1 Aenuep 31va INIWNYIA09O ALNNOD NvEdN FLIIAVI-NOLONIXIT




Page 3 of 3

The Village at Rabbit Run Condo
PROJECT: Association, Inc.
T NF
JUSTIFICATION FOR CHANGE CONTRACT NO. RS-
CHANGE ORDER: 1

Necessity for change: Stormwater Quality Projects Incentive Grant was cancelled by the
Grantee

Is proposed change an alternate bid? __ Yes _X No
Will proposed change alter the physical size of the project?  Yes _X_No

If "Yes", explain.

Effect of this change on other prime contractors: N/A

Has consent of surety been obtained? __ Yes _ X Not Necessary
Will this change affect expiration or extent of insurance coverage? _ Yes _X No
If "Yes", will the policies be extended? Yes ___No

Effect on operation and maintenance costs: N/A

Effect on contract completion date: N/A

Aonidb)boidor) {h //%gga}

Mayor




¥

(¥¥A) NI ‘NOLLVIDOSSY

»

L

wetSold juelo annuadu| safoid Ajjenp Ja1emwiols






