f—

DATE:

LEXINGTON-FAYETTE URBAN COUNTY GOVERNMENT CONTRACT CHANGE R
Contract Modification:

January 11, 2022

1

Netlncrease/decrease) in Contract Amount (From followmg pages) -

ORDER
CONTRACT #: C-262-2018

PRQOJECT:  The Village at Rabbit Run Condo Association, Inc.- Stormwater Quality Projects Incentive Grant

TO: The Village at Rabbit Run Condo Association, Inc.

Original Contract Amount $22,140.00
Curnulative Amount of Previous Contract Modifications $0.00
Percent Change of Previous Contract Modifications 0%|
Emstmg Contract Amount $22 140 00

Percent Change of ThlS Contract Modlf canon

Orlgmal Contract Amunt

$22 140 00

Recommended by- ’7 ol g B8

(Proj. Engr.)

Accepted by

(Consultant)

(Contractor)

Accepted by p(OW %

Approved by

(Director)

Approved by

(Commissioner)

Approved by

(Mayor or CAQ)

Cumulative Amount of all Contract Modifications -$1,202 .91
Percent Change of all Contract Modifications 5%
New Contract Amount Includlng this Change Order $20,937.09

Date / /4 647
Date.
Date. (~/2-22,
Date
Date

Date




L jo | ebed

(18202'L)

aseaiou| jejo|

(oseaioul) 19N

S

asealnsp (€10

el

cl

bl

oL

& & e w» v e »l vl e w » e o
1
B o o e o e e e e e e e o]

$ | 162021 $

167202°L $

b S1

134 |1

aoud
10BJIUOD U] 8sesiou|

aoud
19e1ju09 uj @sealsaq

301d 1N

Aguenp | spun

sabueya jo uondiosag

134 ‘ON
/ Qdv way

‘suofeayosds pue sue(d 12211102 sy} woly sabueyd Buimojjol sy ypm Ajdwoo o} pajsanbal Aqaiay aie noA

'0U} ‘UONIO0SSY 0pPUOYD UNY Jiqgey e abeliA ay L

Juess) aAnuaoU| s}afoid AjenD Jolemuwio)S - UOIBID0SSY Opuos) uny jiqgey e abejia syt

;109fold

8L0¢-29¢#

-—

220z ‘L1 Aenuer

# 1OVHLINOOD
‘# PO 10eiu0D
‘31vd

NOILLVIIHIQON LOVHLINOD

LININNYIAOD ALNNOD NVEAN FLLIAVI-NOLONIXIT




Page 3 of 3

The Village at Rabbit Run Condo
PROJECT: Association, Inc.
ATION F HANGE
JUSTIFICATIO ORC G CONTRACT NO. #262-2018
CHANGE ORDER: 1

Necessity for change: Stormwater Quality Projects Incentive Grant was cancelled by the
Grantee

Is proposed change an alternate bid? _ Yes _X No
Will proposed change alter the physical size of the project? ___ Yes _X_No

If "Yes", explain.

Effect of this change on other prime contractors: N/A

Has consent of surety been obtained? __ Yes _ X Not Necessary
Will this change affect expiration or extent of insurance coverage? __ Yes _X No
If "Yes", will the policies be extended? __ Yes _ No

Effect on operation and maintenance costs: N/A

Effect on contract completion date: N/A

Mayor Date




(44A) "ONI ‘NOILYIDOSSY
OAdNOD NNY Lig8vy 1V 39VTIIA IHL

g S

ey - d - £ -

<

) 1411004 SLIgavY 0EVE

wiel30id Juels sAluUIdU| S193[0dd ANjenD J91BMWI0LS




